RSM Series Single Acting Low Weight Cylinder
Model
Capacity
(Ton)
Stroke
(mm)
Min Height
(mm)
Outside
Diameter
(mm)
Effective
Area (cm2)
Oil
Capacity
(cm3)
Saddle
Diameter
(mm)
Weight
(Kg)
RSM50 5 6 32 59 x 42 7 4 26 1.0
RSM100 10 11      42 83 x 56 14.5 16 38 1.4
RSM200 20 11    51 100 x 75 28.2 31 50 3.1
RSM300 30 13      58 118 x 95 41.8 54 63 4.5
RSM500 50 16      66 140 x 115 63.6 101 70 6.8
RSM750 75 16      79 166 x 140 103.8 166 63 11.3
RSM1000 100 16      85 178 x 153 132.7 212 75 14.5
RSM1500 150 16      100 216 x 191 201.0 321 112 26.3
RCS Series Single Acting Low Weight Cylinder
Model
Capacity
(Ton)

(mm)
Effective
Area (cm2)
Oil
Capacity
(cm3)
Saddle
Diameter
(mm)
Weight
(Kg)
RSM101 10 38 88 70 14.5 55 38 4.1
RSM201 20 45      98 92 28.2 127 50 5.0
RSM302 30 61    117 102 41.8 255 65 6.8
RSM502 50 60      122 127 63.6 381 70 10.9
RSM1002 100 57      141 167 132.7 756 90 22.7
RSM1502 150 51      206 205 201.1 1025 138 42.1
• Max Working Pressure: 700 Bar
• Single acting cylinders with heavy duty return springs and are designed
to be used in all orientations

Outside
Diameter
(mm)
Effective
Area (cm2)
Oil
Capacity
(cm3)
Saddle
Diameter
(mm)
Weight
(Kg)
CLS502A 50 50 128 125 70.9 355 71 4
CLS504A 50 100 178 125 70.9 709 71 18
CLS506 50 150 228 125 70.9 1064 71 23
CLS508A 50 200 278 125 70.9 1418 71 28
CLS5010A 50 250 328 125 70.9 1773 71 33
CLS5012A 50 300 378 125 70.9 2127 71 38
CLS1002A 100 50 143 164 132.7 664 71 24
CLS1004 100 100 193 164 132.7 1327 71 32
CLS1006 100 150 243 164 132.7 1991 71 40
CLS1008A 100 200 293 164 132.7 2654 71 49
CLS10010 100 250 343 164 132.7 3318 71 58
CLS10012 100 300 393 164 132.7 3981 71 66
CLS1502 150 50 165 209 201 1005 130 43
CLS1504 150 100 215 209 201 2010 130 55
CLS1506 150 150 265 209 201 3015 130 69
CLS1508 150 200 315 209 201 4020 130 82
CLS15010 150 250 365 209 201 5025 130 95
CLS15012 150 300 415 209 201 6030 130 108
CLS2002 200 50 193 235 265.9 1330 130 66
CLS2006 200 150 293 235 265.9 3989 130 101
CLS20010A 200 250 393 235 265.9 6648 130 136
CLS2502 250 50 193 275 366.4 1832 150 90
CLS2506 250 150 293 275 366.4 5496 150 137
CLS25010 250 250 393 275 366.4 9160 150 184
CLS3002 300 50 235 310 456.2 2281 139 137
CLS3006 300 150 335 310 456.2 6843 139 198
CLS30010 300 250 435 310 456.2 11405 139 258
CLS4002 400 50 265 350 559.9 2800 159 200
CLS4006 400 150 365 350 559.9 8399 159 275
CLS40010 400 250 465 350 559.9 13998 159 352
CLS5002 500 50 295 400 730.6 3656 228 289
CLS5006 500 150 395 400 730.6 10967 228 390
CLS50010 500 250 495 400 730.6 18278 228 489
CLS6002 600 50 310 430 855.3 4277 194 350
CLS6006 600 150 410 430 855.3 12830 194 465
CLS60010 600 250 510 430 855.3 21383 194 582
CLS8002 800 50 355 505 1176.3 5882 224 549
CLS8006 800 150 455 505 1176.3 17645 224 709
CLS80010 800 250 555 505 1176.3 29408 224 870
Product Introductions
• Single acting, load return
• Unique loading design enables it to bear unbalanced loads up to 5% pressure of

Outside
Diameter
(mm)
Effective
Area (cm2)
Oil
Capacity
(cm3)
Saddle
Diameter
(mm)
Weight
(Kg)
CLL502 50 50 164 125 70.9 355 71 15
CLL504 50 100 214 125 70.9 709 71 20
CLL506 50 150 264 125 70.9 1064 71 25
CLL508 50 200 314 125 70.9 1418 71 30
CLL5010 50 250 364 125 70.9 1773 71 35
CLL5012 50 300 414 125 70.9 2127 71 40
CLL1002 100 50 187 165 132.7 664 71 30
CLL1004 100 100 237 165 132.7 1327 71 39
CLL1006 100 150 287 165 132.7 1991 71 48
CLL1008 100 200 337 165 132.7 2654 71 56
CLL10010 100 250 387 165 132.7 3318 71 64
CLL10012 100 300 437 165 132.7 3981 71 73
CLL1502 150 50 209 205 201 1005 130 53
CLL1504 150 100 259 205 201 2010 130 66
CLL1506 150 150 309 205 201 3015 130 78
CLL1508 150 200 359 205 201 4020 130 92
CLL15010 150 250 409 205 201 5025 130 104
CLL15012 150 300 459 205 201 6030 130 117
CLL2002 200 50 243 235 265.6 1330 130 83
CLL2006 200 150 343 235 265.6 3989 130 117
CLL20010 200 250 443 235 265.6 6648 130 152
CLL2502 250 50 249 275 366.4 1832 150 116
CLL2506 250 150 349 275 366.4 5496 150 162
CLL25010 250 250 449 275 366.4 9160 150 210
CLL3002 300 50 295 310 456.2 2281 139 173
CLL3006 300 150 395 310 456.2 6843 139 233
CLL30010 300 250 495 310 456.2 11405 139 293
CLL4002 400 50 335 350 559.9 2800 159 250
CLL4006 400 150 435 350 559.9 8399 159 327
CLL40010 400 250 535 350 559.9 13998 159 402
CLL5002 500 50 375 400 730.6 3656 228 367
CLL5006 500 150 475 400 730.6 10967 228 466
CLL50010 500 250 575 400 730.6 18278 228 567
CLL6002 600 50 395 430 855.3 4277 194 446
CLL6006 600 150 495 430 855.3 12830 194 562
CLL60010 600 250 595 430 855.3 21383 194 679
CLL8002 800 50 455 505 1176.9 5882 224 709
CLL8006 800 150 555 505 1176.9 17645 224 870
CLL80010 800 250 655 505 1176.9 29408 224 1029
Product Introductions
Product Sheet
• Single acting, load return